Ernst-Bremmel-Schanze
Friihjahrsspringen
25. April 2009

JURY SPRUNGRICHTER
TD der FIS..........: A: Heinz Mamecke
Wettkampfleiter.....: B: Thomas Wagner
Sprungrichterobmann. : C: Thomas Trautmann
Daten der Schanze...: K 5, K 16
Anzahl d.Teilnehmer.: 30 Springer/innen
ERGEBNTISTLTISTE SPEZIALSPRINGEN
Rng StN Jg Name, Verein Vb/N Wind Weite km/h W-Note -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-Note G-Note T-Note

S 07, 5.0 m Schanze

1 105 2 HULSER, Leif-Mika NSV 5.5 61.2 15.5 15.5 15.5 - - 46.5 107.7

WSV Braunlage 6.0 62.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 - - 49.5 111.9 219.6
2 103 2 NEIGENFINDT, Maurice NSV 5.5 61.2 15.0 14.5 16.0 - - 45.5 106.7

WSV Braunlage 5.5 61.2 15.0 15.0 15.5 - - 45.5 106.7 213.4
3 106 2 SCHURER, Alexa NSV 5.5 61.2 14.0 14.5 14.5 - - 43.0 104.2

WSV Braunlage 5.5 61.2 15.5 15.0 15.5 - - 46.0 107.2 211.4
4 101 2 FRICKE, Leif SVSA 3.0 55.2 12.5 13.0 13.0 - - 38.5 93.7

SFV Rothenburg 3.5 56.4 12.5 12.5 14.0 - - 39.0 95.4 189.1
5 102 2 WIECHARDT, Nils SVSA 3.0 55.2 12.0 12.0 12.5 - - 36.5 91.7

WSV Harzgerode 3.5 56.4 13.0 13.0 14.5 - - 40.5 96.9 188.6



S 08, 5.0 m Schanze

108 1 LAUE, Josephin
SFV Rothenburg

109 1 SEELE, Wiebke
WSV Braunlage
Sonderklasse K 5, 5.0 m Schanze

115 BUCHMANN, Max
WSV Harzgerode

112 99 STAAT, Clemens
SFS Wippra
111 KAISER, Justin

WSV Harzgerode

113 KUBRICH, Pascal
WSV Harzgerode

114 SCHMIDT, Dennis
WSV Harzgerode

S 09, 16.0 m Schanze

120 1 LANGER, Cedrik
WSV Braunlage

118 2 SCHURER, Alexa
WSV Braunlage

119 2 HULSER, Leif-Mika
WSV Braunlage

117 1 SEELE, Wiebke
WSV Braunlage
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16.0 m Schanze

KUHNEL, Corvin
WSV Braunlage

NACHTWEIH, Robert
SFV Rothenburg

WIECHARDT, Sebastian
WSV Harzgerode

16.0 m Schanze

PEUKE, Paul
WSV Harzgerode

MOBES, Jonas
WSV Harzgerode

BORN, Martin
SFV Rothenburg

NSV

SVSA

SVSA

SVSA

SVSA

SVSA

16.
l6.

11.
12.

13.
13.

15.
15.

12.
13.

60.
60.

48.
51.

52.
54.

58.
58.

51.
52.

44.
50.

l6.
17.

14.
14.

l6.
l6.

14.
15.

12.
10.

l6.
15.

12.
13.

l6.
l6.

l6.
l6.

12.
10.

ul

17.
17.

13.
13.

l6.
17.

15.
l6.

(@)

50.
50.

39.
40.

25.
24.

48.
49.

46.
47.

37.
28.

110.
110.

87.
92.

77.
78.

106.
108.

97.
99.

81.
78.

220.

179.

155.

215.

197.

160.



Sonderklasse K 16,

135 97 SCHMELZER, Tobias
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72

96

WSV Harzgerode

BECKER, Vincent
WSV Harzgerode

THALMANN, Walter
WSV Harzgerode

V. KOSERITZ, Holger
SK Wernigerode

BARTSCH, Timo
SK Wernigerode

HORACK, Heike
SK Wernigerode

BORN, Werner
SFV Rothenburg

16.0 m Schanze
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